First Name
Rick
Michael
Bradley
Cammie
Charyl
Stephen
Ken
Ryder
Chris
Michelle
Brodie
Sally
Erin
Ryan
Mike
Janet
Cole
Madi
Ellie
James
Ben
Scarlett
Jeff
Stephanie
Jacob
Bella
Sebastian
Erin
Hayler
Meg
Jon
Kai
Noah
Dylan
Ben
Axel
DJJ
Ben
Dan
Jaime
Avery
Scott
Paige
William
Hank
Buck
Katie
Quinn
Vera
Langdon
Fletcher
Megan
Tammy
Nick
Beth
David
Brooke
Shannon
Susan
Chuck
Ford
Audrey
Katherine
Jane
Jillian
Chase
Michael
Emma
Brantley
Scott
Rita
Julie
Jack
Katherine
Chuck
Peyton
Jon
John
Brandy
Sadie
Jack
Elisa
Todd
Suzanne
Taylor
Michael
Anthony
Mark
Elaine
Karen
Ron
Richard
Mandy
Kari

Last Name
Cafeo
Jones
Jones
Temple
Schroeder
Malloy
Mahaffey
Kulp
McCartan
McCartan
McCartan
McCartan
Goldstein
Goldstein
Ryvin
Ryvin
Goldstein
Goldstein
Goldstein
Ryvin
Ryvin
Ryvin
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Polge
Osborn
Osborn
Behm
Behm
Bason
Bason
Cooke
Cooke
Baba
9000
Wolf
Hardy
Graham
Graham
Kummer
Kummer
Lerner
Vest
Vest
Kirchner
Kirchner
Luther
Luther
Hodnett
Grant
Housand Lllly
Snider
Coats
Coats
Seaton
Moore
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Knowles
Knowles
Whitlow
Snyder
Dubose
Dubose
Alvey
Alvey
Hodges
Robins
Sullivan
Czyszczon
Ebbets
Ebbets
Czyszczon
Lewin
Lewin
Lewin
Lewin
Torres
Nesbit
Nesbit
Haupt
Pappas
Carter
Jarvis
Puckett
Woodall
Woodall
Woodall
Tirabass
Cafeo

Bib Number
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
925
926
929
932
934
935
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
960
961
962
967
970
971
972
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000

Group
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Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Time
50:54.
34:57.
44:14.
43:44.
55:29.
29:32.
29:32.
27:42.
36:13.

no time recorded
30:19.
no time recorded

30:19.
28:36.
39:04.
39:04.
41:40.
55:25.

no time recorded
no time recorded

60:00.
50:26.
33:36.

no time recorded
53:22.

no time recorded
23:12.

36:54.
32:29.
58:43.
58;43.
37:32.
37:49.
31:12.
23:08.
48:51.
48:56.
61:02.
61:03.
30:54.
27:15.
34:55.
34:55.
37:27.
46:03.
27:13.
27:33.

no time recorded

36:31.
30:27.
34:14.
34:46.
60:09.
31:49.
35:49.
37:12.
35:47.
35:47.
30:21.
28:51.
28:33.
36:07.
50:16.
50:16.
39:35.
26:19.
36:09.
33:57.
33:30.
36:58.
59:51.
59:51.
25:23.
27:23.
39:23.
39:23.
34:47.
43:30.

no time recorded
no time recorded

54:05.

no time recorded
58:16.
no time recorded

58:15.
35:41.
60:09.
36:05.
49:28.
57:47.
52:14.
50:44.
35:21.
50:52.

Winners

Male, 2

Male, 1
Male, 3

Female, 2

Male, 4

Female, 1

Female, 3

Female, 4



