Rick Michael	Last Name	Bib Number	Group	Gender	Time	Winners
	Cafeo	101 102	3	Male	50:54.	
	Jones		3	Male	34:57. 44:14.	
radley ammie	Jones	103 104	3	Male Female		
	Temple Schroeder	104	4	Female	43:44. 55:29.	
tephen	Malloy	106	3	Male	29:32.	
en	Mahaffey	107	4	Male	29:32.	
Ryder	Kulp	108	2	Male	27:42.	
Chris	McCartan	109	3	Male	36:13.	
/lichelle	McCartan	110	3	Female	no time recorded	
Brodie	McCartan	111	2	Male	30:19.	
Sally	McCartan	112	1	Female	no time recorded	
Erin	Goldstein	113	3	Female	30:19.	
Ryan	Goldstein	114	3	Male	28:36.	
Лike	Ryvin	115	3	Male	39:04.	
lanet	Ryvin	116	3	Female	39:04.	
Cole	Goldstein	117	2	Male	41:40.	
Madi	Goldstein	118	1	Female	55:25.	
Ellie	Goldstein	119	1	Female	no time recorded	
lames	Ryvin	120	2	Male	no time recorded	
Ben	Ryvin	121	2	Male	60:00.	
Scarlett	Ryvin	122	1	Female	50:26.	
Jeff	Levy	123	3	Male	33:36.	
Stephanie	Levy	124	3	Female	no time recorded	
lacob	Levy	125	2	Male	53:22.	
Bella	Levy	126	1	Female	no time recorded	
Sebastian	Polge	127	2	Male	23:12.	Male, 2
Erin	Osborn	128	3	Female	36:54.	iviale, Z
Hayler	Osborn	129	3	Male	32:29.	
naylei Meg	Behm	130	4	Female	58:43.	
on	Behm	131	4	Male	58;43.	
Kai	Bason	132	1	Male	37:32.	
Noah	Bason	133	3	Male	37:49.	
Dylan	Cooke	134	1	Male	31:12.	Male, 1
Ben	Cooke	135	3	Male	23:08.	Male, 3
Axel	Baba	136	3	Male	48:51.	iviale, 3
DJJ	9000	137	1	Male	48:56.	
Ben .	Wolf	138	1	Male	61:02.	
Dan	Hardy	139	1	Male	61:03.	
aime	Graham	140	3	Female	30:54.	
very	Graham	141	2	Female	27:15.	Female, 2
Scott	Kummer	142	3	Male	34:55.	i citiale, z
Paige	Kummer	143	2	Female	34:55.	
Villiam	Lerner	144	1	Male	37:27.	
lank	Vest	925	4	Male	46:03.	
Buck	Vest	926	3	Male	27:13.	
Katie	Kirchner	929	3	Female	27:33.	
Quinn	Kirchner	932	2	Male	no time recorded	
/era	Luther	934	3	Female	36:31.	
angdon	Luther	935	2	Male	30:27.	
letcher	Hodnett	937	3	Male	34:14.	
/legan	Grant	938	3	Female	34:46.	
ammy	Housand Lilly	939	3	Female	60:09.	
lick	Snider	940	3	Male	31:49.	
Beth	Coats	941	3	Female	35:49.	
David	Coats	942	4	Male	37:12.	
Brooke	Seaton	943	2	Female	35:47.	
Shannon	Moore	944	2	Female	35:47.	
usan	Jordan	945	3	Female	30:21.	
huck		946	4	Male	28:51.	Malo 4
ord	Jordan Jordan	947	2	Male	28:33.	Male, 4
udrey	Jordan	947	2	Female	36:07.	
atherine	Knowles	949	3	Female	50:16.	
atnerine ane	Knowles	949	1	Female	50:16.	Female, 1
ane illian	Whitlow	960	3	Female	39:35.	remale, 1
illian Chase	Snyder	960	3	Male	39:35. 26:19.	
nase lichael	Dubose	962	4	Male	36:09.	
mma	Dubose	967	3	Female	33:57.	
rantley	Alvey	970	3	Female	33:30.	
cott	Alvey	971	3	Male	36:58.	
ita	Hodges	972	4	Female	59:51.	
	Robins	976	4	Female	59:51.	
ulie			2	Male	25:23.	
ack atherine	Sullivan Czyszczon	977 978	3	Female	25:23. 27:23.	Female, 3
huck		978	4	Male	39:23.	remale, 3
ruck eyton	Ebbets	980	2	Female	39:23.	
	Ebbets		3	Male	39:23.	
on ohn	Czyszczon	981 982	3	Male	43:30.	
	Lewin Lewin	983	3	Female	no time recorded	
randy			2	Female		
adie	Lewin	986			no time recorded	
ack	Lewin	987	2	Male	54:05.	
lisa	Torres	988	2	Female	no time recorded	
odd	Nesbit	989	4	Male	58:16.	
uzanne	Nesbit	990	4	Female	no time recorded	
aylor	Haupt	991	3	Female	58:15.	
	Pappas	992	3	Male	35:41.	
lichael	Carter	993	3	Male	60:09.	
lichael nthony		994	4	Male	36:05.	
lichael nthony lark	Jarvis					
Aichael Inthony Aark Elaine	Puckett	995	4	Female	49:28.	Female, 4
Aichael Anthony Mark Elaine Karen	Puckett Woodall	995 996	4	Female	57:47.	Female, 4
lichael Inthony Iark Ilaine Iaren	Puckett Woodall Woodall	995 996 997	4	Female Male	57:47. 52:14.	Female, 4
Aichael Inthony Aark Elaine	Puckett Woodall	995 996	4	Female	57:47.	Female, 4